FY 2013-2014 RENT EXPENSE BUDGET REQUEST-LEASE WITHIN DEPARTMENT

(EXLUDES NCC & COURTHOUSE CONSTRUCTION FUNDED LEASES)

Unit Address
Lease No Expense Type
40210 FIRE DEPARTMENT FR

97607 2525 CORPORATE PLACE MONTEREY PARK
76323 OFFICE SPACE
R7607 CEO-LABOR

97607 Total

97965 335 EAST AVE K-6 LANCASTER
58046C OFFICE SPACE
58046CM  MAINTENANCE
58046INS INSURANCE
M7965IN  INSURANCE
T58046C  PROPERTY TAXES

97965 Total

98014 LAC-CAL TECP INSURANCE VARIOUS
M8014IN  INSURANCE

98014 Total

98294 26600 AGOURA ROAD-ONE STOP CALABASAS
75083 OFFICE SPACE
R8294 CEO-LABOR

98294 Total

98296 9155 TELEGRAPH ROAD, #102 PICO RIVERA
L-0995 OFFICE SPACE

98296 Total

98344 5801 S. EASTERN AVENUE COMMERCE
77257 OFFICE SPACE
R8344 CEO-LABOR

98344 Total

98345  Fire Department Lse Admin
L-1099 SPACE USE
R8345 CEO-LABOR
R8345P PW-LABOR

98345 Total

98347 5823 Rickenbacker Rd CITY OF COMMERCE
65930 OFFICE SPACE
R8347 CEO-LABOR

98347 Total
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FY 2013-2014 RENT EXPENSE BUDGET REQUEST-LEASE WITHIN DEPARTMENT
(EXLUDES NCC & COURTHOUSE CONSTRUCTION FUNDED LEASES)

Unit

98349

98349
98351

98351
98361

98361
98362

98362
98363

98363
98365

98365
98372

98372
98374

98374
98378

98378
98384

98384
98385

Address
Lease No Expense Type
TWO HARBORS
72519 MISC.
Total
AVALON CANYON ROAD
13401 OFFICE SPACE
13401V UTILITIES
Total

35100 SAN FRANCISQUITO CYN
L-0881

Total
8812 WEST AVENUE E-8
L-0887 GROUND LEASE

Total
16700 ROSCOE BLVD,
L-1103 SPACE LEASE

Total
1255 CORPORATE CENTER DR
71199 OFFICE SPACE

Total
24330 NARBONNE AVE.

COL-467 COUNTY OWNED-NDR
COL-467 CO/OWNED-UTIL

Total

6167 BRISTOL PARKWAY

76586 OFFICE SPACE

Total

1889 MC KINLEY AVENUE

MOU-10  OFFICE SPACE

Total

FS 128 - 28450 Whites Canyon Road, Can
F0105 Fire Station

FO105AD  Administration Fee
M8384IN  INSURANCE

Total

FS 132 - 29310 Sand Canyon Road, Canyo

F0106 Fire Station

2/4/2013 8:23:42 AM

ANNUAL - REAL PROPERTY

SAUGUS

LANCASTER

VAN NUYS

MONTEREY PARK

LOMITA

CULVER CITY

LA VERNE

2012 MR
2012 MR
2012 MR

2012 MR

C/L

C/L

Capital Lease

2,400
2,494

4,894

4,515
4,515

735
735

68,555
68,555

77,255
77,255

38,679
11,427

50,106

111,947
111,947

35,630
35,630

290,015
105
13,902

290,015 14,007

471,997
rentatla_OneTenant

Operating Lease

Total
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FY 2013-2014 RENT EXPENSE BUDGET REQUEST-LEASE WITHIN DEPARTMENT
(EXLUDES NCC & COURTHOUSE CONSTRUCTION FUNDED LEASES)

ATTACHMENT 1A

Unit Address Capital Lease  Operating Lease Total

Lease No Expense Type

FO106AD  Administration Fee 2012 MR 170 170

M8385IN  INSURANCE 2012 MR 22,625 22,625
98385 Total 471,997 22,795 494,792
98386 FS 150 - 19190 Golden Valley Road, Santa

F0107 Fire Station 2012 MR - C/L 731,467 731,467

F0107AD  Administration Fee 2012 MR 263 263

M8386IN  INSURANCE 2012 MR 35,062 35,062
98386 Total 731,467 35,325 766,792
98387 FS 156 - 24505 Copper Hill Drive, Valenci

F0108 Fire Station 2012 MR - C/L 436,436 436,436

FO108AD  Administration Fee 2012 MR 157 157

M8387IN  INSURANCE 2012 MR 20,920 20,920
98387 Total 436,436 21,077 457,513
98905 SHORT TERM LEASE-SPACE USE

M40210 FR-FIRE EXAM 1,320 1,320
98905 Total 1,320 1,320
99996 INSURANCE ADMINISTRATION COST

M9996IN  INSURANCE 1,965 1,965
99996 Total 1,965 1,965
99999 RENT ADMIN/GENERAL SVCS

R9999 RENT ADMIN/GEN SVCS. 33,682 33,682
99999 Total 33,682 33,682

Total FIRE DEPARTMENT 1,979,864 3,037,832 5,017,696

2/4/2013 8:23:42 AM
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